Last Name
Venturella
Casey
Brenner
Ward
Choate
Till
Hairford
Gonzales
Meru
Gregg
Sanchez
Cujko
Miller
Foster
Muhamet
Winful
Zamarripa
Coleman
Gilliand
Cuellar
Ward
Higdon
Twichell
Ruiz

Lott 11l
Major
Rhodes

Process Servers Certified and Renewed on February 6, 2015

First Name
Randy
Robert
Russell H.
Sheila Kay
John R.
Steven Edmund
Jeraid

Julian B.
Arthur

Guy Shawn
Roger L.
Derek
Kathleen M.
Matt

Jerry
Melanie
Erasmo
Cassandra S.
Jim

Iris N.
Joshua Aaron
Vickie
Whitney Donald
Judith
William R.
Darlene
Peggy M.

ID

SCHO000003804
SCH000008852
SCHO000000236
SCH000004551
SCH000004704
SCH000008010
SCHO000001879
SCHO000009594
SCH000001578
SCH000009317
SCHO000001905
SCHO00009309
SCH000001898
SCHO000004907
SCH000011333
SCH000011324
SCHO000011325
SCH000011326
SCH000011327
SCH000011328
SCHO000011329
SCH000011330
SCHO000011331
SCH000011332
SCH000011334
SCH000011335
SCH000011336

Expires
5/31/2017
7/31/2017

11/30/2017
2/28/2018
2/28/2018

12/31/2017
3/31/2018
3/31/2018

10/31/2017
1/31/2018
3/31/2018
1/31/2018
3/31/2018
3/31/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018



